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08.12.2012

Mödling

fencers (present, structured order - 27 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country club d.o.b.
15 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS 4/6/1993
29 HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS 30/8/1993
18 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC 20/8/1975

NEHIBA Barbara AUT ASC 12/8/1988
4 CENKER Freya AUT FUM 26/7/1994

10 KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM 13/4/1996
17 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM 1/9/1997

5 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM 28/8/1993
1002 WEISS Kim AUT FUM 8/9/1991

3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC 28/1/1992
9 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC 10/8/1989
7 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Bar AUT STLFC 6/5/1964

14 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC 17/4/1994
STRELLER Franziska AUT WFK WIEN 29/8/1998

1103 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 28/2/1991
1052 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993

SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA 18/6/1989
BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 11/10/1991

1010 MONDT Milja NED 31/1/1991
1003 NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM 22/1/1992
1048 TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOS 31/8/1992

WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 3/8/1991
LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC 15/5/1996

1030 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN 6/12/1987

1060 HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN 12/5/1995
1020 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994
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formula of the competition
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27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

round No 1
27 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
separation by : countries, clubs
25 qualifiers

round No 2
25 fencers
5 poules of 5
separation by : countries, clubs
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

direct elimination : 20 fencers

direct elimination
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Mödling

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC  1  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 -2 22 3
SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN  4  3  3  3  V  V 0.333 2 23 5
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC  V  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 16 29 1
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM  4  4  V  1  V  1 0.333 -3 20 6
NEHIBA Barbara AUT ASC  1  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -26 4 7
DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS  V  1  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 19 4

poule No 2
referee: MADR

V/M ind. HS rank
SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC  V  V  2  1  0  4 0.333 -5 17 5
STRELLER Franziska AUT WFK WIEN  1  0  0  0  2  1 0.000 -26 4 7
KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC  2  V  0  1  1  0 0.167 -16 9 6
WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 29 1
BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 10 24 3
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 10 25 2
CENKER Freya AUT FUM  V  V  V  3  2  4 0.500 4 24 4

poule No 3
referee: KRUCZINSKY

V/M ind. HS rank
MONDT Milja NED  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 5 19 2
HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 4 19 3
BOURDAKOU Anna GRE  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 2 19 5
DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC  2 V2  4  V  V 0.600 3 18 4
HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS  0  3  0  0  3 0.000 -19 6 6
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 1

poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC  2  4  0  1  2  2 0.000 -18 11 7
KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM  V  3  0  2  2  2 0.167 -13 14 6
NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM  V  V  2  V V4  V 0.833 7 26 2
WEISS Kim AUT FUM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P  V  V  1  1  V  2 0.500 -3 19 4
KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barba AUT STLFC  V  V  3  3  4  0 0.333 1 20 5
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN V4  V  3  2  V V1 0.667 4 20 3
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 1.000 23 29 qualifier
2 WEISS Kim AUT FUM 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC 1.000 16 29 qualifier
4 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA 0.833 15 29 qualifier
5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.833 10 25 qualifier
6 NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM 0.833 7 26 qualifier
7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 0.667 10 24 qualifier
8 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN 0.667 4 20 qualifier
9 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM 0.600 5 22 qualifier

10 MONDT Milja NED 0.600 5 19 qualifier
11 HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN 0.600 4 19 qualifier
12 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC 0.600 3 18 qualifier
13 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 0.600 2 19 qualifier
14 CENKER Freya AUT FUM 0.500 4 24 qualifier
15 TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOS 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
16 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
17 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
18 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 0.333 2 23 qualifier
19 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbara AUT STLFC 0.333 1 20 qualifier
20 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
21 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
22 KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM 0.167 -13 14 qualifier
23 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC 0.167 -16 9 qualifier
24 LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC 0.000 -18 11 qualifier
25 HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
26 NEHIBA Barbara AUT ASC 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
26 STRELLER Franziska AUT WFK WIEN 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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poules, round No 2
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poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN  V  V  2  V 0.750 12 17 1
KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbara AUT STLFC  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 17 2
HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN  0  3  1  2 0.000 -14 6 5
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM V3  0  V  V 0.750 3 13 3
HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS  0  1  V  2 0.250 -9 8 4

poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

MONDT Milja NED  V  V  4  V 0.750 6 19 1
SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC  4  2  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
BOURDAKOU Anna GRE  2  V V4  V 0.750 6 16 2
WEISS Kim AUT FUM  V  4  2  V 0.500 0 16 3
JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P  2  4  1  3 0.000 -10 10 5

poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC  3  V  V  1 0.500 0 14 3
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM  1  1  V  1 0.250 -9 8 5
BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN  3  1  2  V 0.250 -7 11 4
BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 16 2

poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN  4  V  V  V 0.750 9 19 1
LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC  V  0  2  4 0.250 -8 11 5
SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA  2  V  V  3 0.500 5 15 2
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM  0  V  0  V 0.500 -5 10 4
DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC  3  V  V  3 0.500 -1 16 3

poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

CENKER Freya AUT FUM  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 17 3
KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 5 5
NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM  V  V  V  0 0.750 2 15 2
DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS  4  V  2  1 0.250 -5 12 4
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
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ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC 1.000 28 49 qualifier
2 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 0.900 35 46 qualifier
3 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 0.900 26 45 qualifier
4 WEISS Kim AUT FUM 0.800 22 46 qualifier
5 NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM 0.800 9 41 qualifier
6 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA 0.700 20 44 qualifier
7 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN 0.700 13 39 qualifier
8 MONDT Milja NED 0.667 11 38 qualifier
9 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 0.667 8 35 qualifier
9 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM 0.667 8 35 qualifier

11 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 0.600 14 40 qualifier
12 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC 0.556 2 34 qualifier
13 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbara AUT STLFC 0.500 9 37 qualifier
14 CENKER Freya AUT FUM 0.500 6 41 qualifier
15 TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOS 0.500 -2 36 qualifier
16 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC 0.400 -7 33 qualifier
17 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS 0.400 -7 31 qualifier
18 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM 0.400 -8 30 qualifier
19 HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN 0.333 -10 25 qualifier
20 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 0.300 -5 34 qualifier
21 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 0.300 -13 29 eliminated
22 KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM 0.200 -22 22 eliminated
23 HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS 0.111 -28 14 eliminated
24 LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC 0.100 -26 22 eliminated
25 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC 0.100 -31 14 eliminated
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U23 European Circuit Women's foil

page 1/11 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC

tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS

16 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC    15/10

9 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 MONDT Milja NED

5 NOE Else NED MAESTR

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC

13 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbar AUT STLFC

20 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMO    14/13

29 --------- ---

4 WEISS Kim AUT FUM

3 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA S

30 --------- ---

19 HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMO

14 CENKER Freya AUT FUM    15/9

11 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRA

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRA

7 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMO

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM

15 TULEN Lola NED SCHERM

18 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM    15/14

31 --------- ---

2 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

tableau of 16

DAJCIC Marcela
   15/8

BOURDAKOU Anna

MONDT Milja
   15/12

NOE Else

DEUTSCHMANN Karoline
   15/6

KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbar

WEISS Kim
   14/4

CELLEROVA Michala

CENKER Freya
   15/5

BIMOVA Andrea

SABARTOVA Eliska
   15/11

HANZELOVA Gyongyi

WALZHOFER Nicole
   15/4

TULEN Lola

WONG Cheryl Ye Han
   12/8

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

BOURDAKOU Anna

DEUTSCHMANN Karoline

WEISS Kim

CELLEROVA Michala

SABARTOVA Eliska

HANZELOVA Gyongyi

WONG Cheryl Ye Han
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Mödling

page 1/1

1 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC

tableau of 8

8 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE    15/10

5 DEUTSCHMANN Karolin AUT STLFC

4 WEISS Kim AUT FUM    15/6

3 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA 

6 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRA    15/12

7 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAM

2 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN    15/3

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia

semi-finals

WEISS Kim
   15/7

CELLEROVA Michala

WONG Cheryl Ye Han
   15/13

WEISS Kim

final

CELLEROVA Michala

   15/12
CELLEROVA Michala
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country club d.o.b.
1 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 23/1/1994
2 WEISS Kim AUT FUM 8/9/1991
3 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC 28/1/1992
3 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 3/8/1991
5 SABARTOVA Eliska CZE USK PRAHA 18/6/1989
6 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN 6/12/1987
7 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 11/10/1991
8 DEUTSCHMANN Karoline AUT STLFC 10/8/1989
9 NOE Else NED MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM 22/1/1992

10 MONDT Milja NED 31/1/1991
11 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM 28/8/1993
12 BIMOVA Andrea CZE USK PRAHA 6/1/1993
13 KOPPENWALLNER-BÖHM Barbara AUT STLFC 6/5/1964
14 CENKER Freya AUT FUM 26/7/1994
15 TULEN Lola NED SCHERMCLUB DEN BOS 31/8/1992
16 DAJCIC Marcela AUT AFCS 4/6/1993
17 SOLACHER Anna.Clara AUT STLFC 17/4/1994
18 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM 1/9/1997
19 HERBERGER Aniko SVK KS SAMORIN 12/5/1995
20 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997

21 JAKUBCOVA Katerina CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 28/2/1991
22 KRÄNKL Maria AUT FUM 13/4/1996
23 HAYBÄCK Elisabeth AUT AFCS 30/8/1993
24 LEE Thalia Ping SIN YMC 15/5/1996
25 KNOBLICH Ulrike AUT ASC 20/8/1975
26 NEHIBA Barbara AUT ASC 12/8/1988
26 STRELLER Franziska AUT WFK WIEN 29/8/1998

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09/12/2012 21:54




